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INTEGRATIVE MEDICINE

At Ignite Integrative Medicine, we offer both in-clinic (Face-to-Face) and Telehealth consultations with
the usual consultation fees apply for both (please refer to the table below).

For Telehealth consults, in order to be eligible for the Medicare rebate you MUST have seen our
medical practitioner face-to-face in the last 12 months. If you do not meet this for Telehealth, you
may incur the full fee with no Medicare rebate applicable.

As we are committed to high quality medical care, your Medicare rebate covers only part of the costs
of providing this care. For this reason, we charge a gap fee for each consultation. Thank you for
understanding.

Dr Tanya Yuen Consultation Fees from 1 September 2024:

Initial Consult (up to 30 mins) — New Patient $170.00 $82.90
Short Consult (up to 15 mins) $125.00 $42.85
Standard Consult (up to 30 mins) $170.00 $82.90
Long Consult (up to 40 mins) $210.00 $122.15
Comprehensive Integrative Assessment (up to 1 hour) $310.00 $197.90

Fees Schedule as at 1 September 2024



